MICROSPEED PLUS
DC SERVO  AMPL I F I ERS
MICROSPEED PLUS ® (MCSPlus)
Very compact servo amplifier for DC servomotors.
Driving range up to 11 Nm (1600 oz.-in.)
Typical applications are:
Robotics, X-Y Tables, Medical Equipment,
Textile Equipment, Conveyors, Graphic Machinery,

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Drawings are not to scale (see quotations)
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Servodrives
AMPLIFIER TYPE: 060 - 140 - 200
SIZE: 01/02 - 2.5/05 - 06/12 - 10/20 - 14/28 - 20/40
(Not available for MCS Plus 60)
HEATSINK VERSIONS:
N = Normal
B = Booster (optional)
PROTECTION:
S =Standard
T =Tropicalized
MCS Plus - 200 - 10 / 20 - N - S - 1000    /     TO         -         RD      -     LS
CASE PM2
(Panel Mount type “2”)
Weight:   0.75 Kg
CASE PM2B
(Panel Mount type “2” with BOOSTER)
Weight:   1.20 Kg
adjustment
identification
number
mm
(INCHES)
CONTROL MODE:
RD= Differential reference
IO = Demand current
(torque mode)
PD= PWM+Direct (optional)
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
LS = +/-Limit switches (standard)
not available for
PD (PWM+DIR)
control mode
FEEDBACK:
T0 = Tachogenerator (DC)
A0 = Armature
E0 = Encoder (optional)
00 = No feedback adjustment
(for I0 and PD control modes)